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Year Posn Driver Nationality Car Points Wins 

2020 1. Sena Sakaguchi Japan Dome-Autotechnica 275 11 

 2. Yuga Furutani Japan Dome-Autotechnica 223  

 3. Tomoki Takahashi Japan Dome-Autotechnica 139 2 

 4. Masayuki Ueda Japan Dome-Autotechnica 79  

 5. Nobuhiro Imada Japan Dome-Autotechnica 77  

 6. Ryuji Kumita (“Dragon”)  Japan Dome-Autotechnica 76  

 7. Yu Kanamaru Japan Dome-Autotechnica 75  

 8. Yuki Nemoto Japan Dome-Autotechnica 58 1 

 9. Takuro Shinohara Japan Dome-Autotechnica 43  

 10. “Syuji” Japan Dome-Autotechnica 41  

 11. Ai Miura Japan Dome-Autotechnica 39  

 12. Mizuki Ishizaka Japan Dome-Autotechnica 30  

 13. Ryohei Sakaguchi Japan Dome-Autotechnica 26  

 14. Riki Okusa Japan Dome-Autotechnica 25  

 15. Miku Ikejima Japan Dome-Autotechnica 25  

 16. Santoshi Motoyama Japan Dome-Autotechnica 22  

 17. Daichi Okamoto Japan Dome-Autotechnica 20  

 18. Takashi Hata Japan Dome-Autotechnica 18  

 19. Masaru Miura Japan Dome-Autotechnica 17  

 20. Miki Koyama Japan Dome-Autotechnica 16  

 

 

2021 1. Yuga Furutani Japan Dome-Autotechnica 240 4 

 2. Ai Miura Japan Dome-Autotechnica 179 1 

 3. Riki Okusa Japan Dome-Autotechnica 140 2 

 4. Yousuke Shiotsu Japan Dome-Autotechnica 110  

 5. Ryunosuke Sawa Japan Dome-Autotechnica 84 2 

 6. Yoshiaki Katayama Japan Dome-Autotechnica 75 3 

 7. Sota Ogawa Japan Dome-Autotechnica 73 1 

 8. Takashi Hata Japan Dome-Autotechnica 57  

 9. Yuki Tanaka Japan Dome-Autotechnica 55  

 10. Nobuhiro Imada Japan Dome-Autotechnica 54  

 11. “Takumi” Japan Dome-Autotechnica 44  

 12. Masaru Miura Japan Dome-Autotechnica 4351  

 13. Masayoki Ueda Japan Dome-Autotechnica 27  

 14. Kakunoshin Onta Japan Dome-Autotechnica 23  

 15. Tomoki Itou Japan Dome-Autotechnica 21  

 16. Lucca Allen Ireland Dome-Autotechnica 21  

 17. Takashi Itou Japan Dome-Autotechnica 20  

 18. Ryuji Kumita (“Dragon”) Japan Dome-Autotechnica 20  

 19. “Syuji” Japan Dome-Autotechnica 10  

 20. Yugo Nagashima (“Yugo”)  Japan Dome-Autotechnica 3  

 

 

2022 1. Miki Koyama Japan Dome-Autotechnica 349 7 

 2. Sota Ogawa Japan Dome-Autotechnica 280 3 

 3. Yoshiaki Katayama Japan Dome-Autotechnica 212 1 

 4. Takashi Hata Japan Dome-Autotechnica 131  

 5. “Hirobon” Japan Dome-Autotechnica 129  
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 6. Masaru Miur Japan Dome-Autotechnica 109  

 7. Kazuki Oki Japan Dome-Autotechnica 102 2 

 8. Yuki Tanaka Japan Dome-Autotechnica 96  

 9. Ryunosuke Sawa Japan Dome-Autotechnica 75 3 

 10. Riki Okusa Japan Dome-Autotechnica 63 1 

 11. Nobuhiro Imada Japan Dome-Autotechnica 40  

 12. Yorikatsu Tsujiko Japan Dome-Autotechnica 23  

 13. Masayuki Ueda Japan Dome-Autotechnica 16  

 14. Motoki Takama Japan Dome-Autotechnica 8  

 15. Noboyuki Tanaka (“Yuki”) Japan Dome-Autotechnica 6  

 16. Yasushi Ide Japan Dome-Autotechnica 4  

 17. Yugo Nagashima (“Yugo”) Japan Dome-Autotechnica 0  

 18. -     

 

 

2023 1. Sota Ogawa Japan Dome-Autotechnica 243.5 4 

 2. Liam Sceats New Zealand Dome-Autotechnica 219.5 3 

 3. Jiei Okuzumi Japan Dome-Autotechnica 145 3 

 4. Ryunosuke Sawa Japan Dome-Autotechnica 98 2 

 5. Yugo Iwasawa Japan Dome-Autotechnica 84.5  

 6. Michael Sauter Germany/ 

Switzerland 

Dome-Autotechnica 71 1 

 7. Kazuki Oki Japan Dome-Autotechnica 61.5 1 

 8. Yuya Hiraki Japan Dome-Autotechnica 55 1 

 9. Yu Kanamaru Japan Dome-Autotechnica 55 1 

 10. Enzo Truli Italy Dome-Autotechnica 51  

 11. Yoshitsugu Kondo Japan Dome-Autotechnica 50  

 12. Noboyuki Tanaka (“Yuki”) Japan Dome-Autotechnica 41  

 13. Yorikatsu Tsujiko Japan Dome-Autotechnica 34  

 14. Mizuki Ishizaka Japan Dome-Autotechnica 33  

 15. Kizuku Hirota Japan Dome-Autotechnica 26  

 16. Anna Inotsume Japan Dome-Autotechnica 22  

 17. Motoki Takami Japan Dome-Autotechnica 22  

 18. Yugo Nagashima (“Yugo”) Japan Dome-Autotechnica 20  

 19. Wang Zhongwei  China Dome-Autotechnica 14  

 20. Toshihiro Kubota Japan Dome-Autotechnica 14  

 

 

2024 1. Michael Sauter Germany/ 

Switzerland 

Dome-Autotechnica 236 6 

 2. Sebastian Manson New Zealand Dome-Autotechnica 155  

 3. Yoshiaki Nakamura Japan Dome-Autotechnica 146  

 4. Jesse Lacey Australia Dome-Autotechnica 140 1 

 5. Yuki Sano Japan Dome-Autotechnica 98 4 

 6. Fuma Horio Japan Dome-Autotechnica 98 2 

 7. Anna Inotsume Japan Dome-Autotechnica 98  

 8. Jiei Okuzumi Japan Dome-Autotechnica 61 1 

 9. Kazuhisa Urabe Japan Dome-Autotechnica 51  

 10. Yugo Tanabe Japan Dome-Autotechnica 43  

 11. Yorikatsu Tsujiko Japan Dome-Autotechnica 39  

 12. Makoto Akita Japan Dome-Autotechnica 32  

 13. Yugo Iwasawa Japan Dome-Autotechnica 27  

 14. Motoki Takami Japan Dome-Autotechnica 26  

 15. Kizuku Hirota Japan Dome-Autotechnica 25  
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 16. Alfie Briggs UK Dome-Autotechnica 24  

 17. Nogoyuki Tanaka (“Yuki”) Japan Dome-Autotechnica 19  

 18. Wang Zhongwei China Dome-Autotechnica 18  

 19. Yota Fujiwara Japan Dome-Autotechnica 18  

 20. Masayuki Ueda Japan Dome-Autotechnica 8  

 

 

2025 1. Kiyoshi Umegaki Japan Dome-Autotechnica 280 7 

 2. Tokiya Suzuki Japan Dome-Autotechnica 251.5 5 

 3. Kazuhisa Urube Japan Dome-Autotechnica 187 3 

 4. Kenta Omiya Japan Dome-Autotechnica 184.5  

 5. Yu Oda Japan Dome-Autotechnica 101.5  

 6. Anna Inotsume Japan Dome-Autotechnica 75  

 7. Lin Chenghua China Dome-Autotechnica 70  

 8. Yutaka Toriba Japan Dome-Autotechnica 70  

 9. Jia Zhanbin Japan Dome-Autotechnica 65  

 10. Hideaki Irie Japan Dome-Autotechnica 49  

 11. Hibiki Komatsu Japan Dome-Autotechnica 40  

 12. Atsushu Akita Japan Dome-Autotechnica 29  

 13. Ai Miura Japan Dome-Autotechnica 22  

 14. Nogoyuki Tanaka (“Yuki”) Japan Dome-Autotechnica 10  

 15. Shoichiro Akamatsu Japan Dome-Autotechnica 10  

 16. Yugo Tanabe Japan Dome-Autotechnica 9  

 17. Yuki Tanaka Japan Dome-Autotechnica 2  

 18. -     

 


